

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 735 OF 2008

ROSNA MOHANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINATH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Date: 29/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter in the next Supreme Court Lok Adalat  
scheduled to be held on 06th December, 2008. The parties are  
directed to appear in person.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS