

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 735 OF 2008

ROSNA MOHANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRINATH  
(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30th July, 2010 at the request of learned  
counsel for the parties.

(Kanchan Jain)  
A.R.

(Susmit Ghosh)  
Court Master